
№ Фамилия, Имя Год

Возрастная 

группа

 до 19 лет

Возрастна

я группа

Кубок 

России

Квалификация 

Чемпионата 

России

Финал 

Чемпионата 

России

Сумма 2 лушчих 

из 3 мест
Лучшее место из 3

1 Клевлеев Анвар 1996 S U23 6 0 0 0 0

2 Сеткин Кирилл 1993 S S 0 11 2 2 0

3 Храмцов Дмитрий 1999 S U23 2 5 3 5 2

4 Непогодин Александр 1995 S U23 4 2 6 6 2

5 Шклярук Николай 1996 S U23 3 6 4 7 3

6 Максимов Виталий 1995 S U23 9 3 10 12 3

7 Снегирёв Юрий 1995 S U23 13 7 5 12 5

8 Михайлов Игорь 1996 S U23 5 10 14 15 5

9 Баранов Николай 1997 S U23 17 4 12 16 4

10 Попов Алексей 1995 S U23 10 14 7 17 7

11 Иванов Леонид 1985 S S 27 9 9 18 9

12 Круглов Михаил 1999 S U23 7 15 15 22 7

13 Суслов Алексей 1991 S S 8 22 16 24 8

14
Овчинников 

Александр
1994 S S 18 13 11 24 11

15 Смирнов Павел 1995 S U23 20 8 27 28 8

16 Кочеев Михаил 1995 S U23 19 16 13 29 13

17 Котов Павел 1998 S U23 26 23 8 31 8

18 Крюков Глеб 2000 J U23 12 29 21 33 12

19 Говер Егор 1994 S S 16 20 17 33 16

20 Комков Сергей 1998 S U23 25 12 22 34 12

21 Дегтярев Андрей 1997 S U23 15 24 19 34 15

22 Тимаков Дмитрий 1985 S S 16 18 20 34 16

23 Герасимов Иван 1995 S U23 11 27 24 35 11

24 Харламцев Александр 2002 J U23 34 17 18 35 17

25 Малышев Роман 1996 S U23 14 26 38 40 14

26 Образцов Максим 1987 S S 999 21 25 46 21

27 Сироткин Антон 1998 S U23 37 19 28 47 19

28 Савицкий Александр 1998 S U23 31 25 23 48 23

29 Флёров Владимир 2001 J U23 20 30 32 50 20

30 Азанов Дмитрий 1995 S U23 38 28 26 54 26

31 Смирнов Сергей 2003 J U23 28 32 31 59 28

32 Буйнов Александр 1998 S U23 15 45 999 60 15

33 Молоков Артем 2000 J U23 65 31 29 60 29

34 Бояркин Данил 1998 S U23 30 33 34 63 30

35 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 J U23 41 34 30 64 30

36 Манушкин Дмитрий 1998 S U23 40 35 35 70 35

37 Дуб Роман 2003 J U23 55 38 33 71 33

38 Немчинов Матвей 2000 J U23 46 36 36 72 36

39 Барыкин Михаил 2002 J U23 47 39 37 76 37

39 Башмаков Александр 1996 S U23 999 37 39 76 37

41 Гвоздев Олег 1997 S U23 24 53 999 77 24

42 Войналович Вадим 1995 S U23 35 42 999 77 35

43 Сондор Александр 2001 J U23 29 51 999 80 29

44 Васильев Вячеслав 1999 S U23 36 44 999 80 36

45 Иманкулов Дастан 2000 J U23 33 52 999 85 33

46 Федосов Алексей 2002 J U23 45 41 999 86 41

47 Камышенцев Даниил 2002 J U23 43 48 999 91 43

48 Ершов Матвей 2002 J U23 49 43 999 92 43

49 Орехов Иван 2003 J U23 44 50 999 94 44

50 Преснов Павел 2000 J U23 62 47 999 109 47

51 Груничев Иван 2002 J U23 53 58 999 111 53

52 Вихарев Иван 2003 J U23 58 55 999 113 55

53 Каримуллин Даниль 2000 J U23 60 54 999 114 54

54 Пустовалов Дмитрий 2002 J U23 61 57 999 118 57

55 Ушаков Антон 1990 S S 999 46 999 1045 46

56 Кислицын Игорь 2002 J U23 999 49 999 1048 49

57 Салаватуллин Артур 2001 J U23 999 56 999 1055 56

58 Соколов Арсений 2002 J U23 999 59 999 1058 59

59 Майтов Данил 2003 J U23 999 60 999 1059 60

60 Трифонов Артём 1985 S S 999 61 999 1060 61

61 Быкадоров Владимир 1965 S S 23 999 999 1022 23

62 Смирнов Егор 2003 J U23 39 999 999 1038 39

63 Ушаков Артем 1990 S S 999 40 999 1039 40

64 Кириллов Илья 2000 J U23 42 999 999 1041 42

65 Ушкарев Савва 2003 J U23 48 999 999 1047 48

66 Михайлов Серафим 2003 J U23 50 999 999 1049 50

67 Липихин Даниил 2000 J U23 51 999 999 1050 51

68 Якунин Алексей 1989 S S 52 999 999 1051 52

69 Гоголев Владислав 1999 S U23 54 999 999 1053 54

70 Овсянников Севастьян 2002 J U23 56 999 999 1055 56

71 Камынин Глеб 2003 J U23 57 999 999 1056 57

72 Гаврилов Артём 2003 J U23 59 999 999 1058 59

73 Коновалов Данис 2000 J U23 63 999 999 1062 63

74 Гладких Илья 1998 S U23 64 999 999 1063 64

75 Бицадзе Лука 2001 J U23 66 999 999 1065 66
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М. Фамилия, Имя Год

Возрастна

я группа

 до 19 лет

Кубок России

 Первенство 

России до 24 

лет

Чемпионат 

России

Сумма 2 

лушчих из 3 

мест

1 Храмцов Дмитрий 1999 S 0 6 2 2

2 Шклярук Николай 1996 S 2 3 3 5

3 Клевлеев Анвар 1996 S 5 9 0 5

4 Максимов Виталий 1995 S 7 0 8 7

5
Непогодин 

Александр
1995 S 3 8 5 8

6 Михайлов Игорь 1996 S 4 5 11 9

7 Котов Павел 1998 S 21 7 7 14

8 Попов Алексей 1995 S 8 10 6 14

9 Снегирёв Юрий 1995 S 11 24 4 15

10 Круглов Михаил 1999 S 6 11 12 17

11 Комков Сергей 1998 S 20 2 16 18

12 Смирнов Павел 1995 S 17 4 20 21

13 Кочеев Михаил 1995 S 16 12 10 22

14 Баранов Николай 1997 S 15 13 9 22

15 Крюков Глеб 2000 J 10 21 15 25

16 Дегтярев Андрей 1997 S 13 15 14 27

17 Герасимов Иван 1995 S 9 18 18 27

18 Малышев Роман 1996 S 12 16 31 28

19 Гвоздев Олег 1997 S 19 14 44 33

20 Азанов Дмитрий 1995 S 31 17 19 36

21 Савицкий Александр 1998 S 25 19 17 36

22
Харламцев 

Александр
2002 J 27 23 13 36

23 Буйнов Александр 1998 S 14 27 37 41

24 Сироткин Антон 1998 S 30 22 21 43

25 Флёров Владимир 2001 J 18 25 25 43

26 Бояркин Данил 1998 S 24 20 27 44

27 Смирнов Сергей 2003 J 22 31 24 46

28 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 J 34 26 23 49

29 Сондор Александр 2001 J 23 29 42 52

30 Молоков Артем 2000 J 57 32 22 54

31 Манушкин Дмитрий 1998 S 33 28 28 56

32 Васильев Вячеслав 1999 S 29 33 36 62

33 Иманкулов Дастан 2000 J 26 36 43 62

34 Войналович Вадим 1995 S 28 999 34 62

35 Преснов Павел 2000 J 54 30 38 68

36 Немчинов Матвей 2000 J 39 40 29 68

37 Дуб Роман 2003 J 47 42 26 68

38 Барыкин Михаил 2002 J 40 999 30 70

39 Орехов Иван 2003 J 37 34 41 71

40 Федосов Алексей 2002 J 38 49 33 71

41 Ершов Матвей 2002 J 42 38 35 73

42 Камышенцев Даниил 2002 J 36 44 39 75

43 Башмаков Александр 1996 S 999 48 32 80

44 Ушкарев Савва 2003 J 41 41 999 82

45 Липихин Даниил 2000 J 44 39 999 83

46 Кислицын Игорь 2002 J 999 43 40 83

47 Гладких Илья 1998 S 56 35 999 91

48 Коновалов Данис 2000 J 55 37 999 92

49 Каримуллин Даниль 2000 J 52 47 45 92

50 Груничев Иван 2002 J 45 58 49 94

51 Вихарев Иван 2003 J 50 999 46 96

52 Майтов Данил 2003 J 999 46 51 97

53 Соколов Арсений 2002 J 999 50 50 100

54 Камынин Глеб 2003 J 49 51 999 100

55 Пустовалов Дмитрий 2002 J 53 999 48 101

56 Гаврилов Артём 2003 J 51 54 999 105

57 Смирнов Егор 2003 J 32 999 999 1031

58 Кириллов Илья 2000 J 35 999 999 1034

59 Михайлов Серафим 2003 J 43 999 999 1042

60 Мифтахов Газиз 2000 J 999 45 999 1044

61 Гоголев Владислав 1999 S 46 999 999 1045

62 Салаватуллин Артур 2001 J 999 999 47 1046

63
Овсянников 

Севастьян
2002 J 48 999 999 1047

64 Парфенов Дмитрий 2002 J 999 52 999 1051

65 Козич Владимир 1996 S 999 53 999 1052

66 Ковалев Данил 2004 J 999 55 999 1054

67 Кулешов Вадим 2004 J 999 56 999 1055

68 Шичкин Александр 1998 S 999 57 999 1056

69 Бицадзе Лука 2001 J 58 999 999 1057

70 Лоос Валерий 2003 J 999 59 999 1058

71 Блинов Даниил 2000 J 999 60 999 1059

72 Самойлов Сергей 2000 J 999 61 999 1060

73 Козлов Артем 2004 J 999 62 999 1061
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М. Фамилия, Имя Год Кубок России

Первенство 

России до 19 

лет (сор-ие 1)

Первенстово 

Росси до 19 лет 

(сор-ие 2)

Первенство 

России до 24 

лет

Сумма 2 

лушчих из 

4 мест

1 Крюков Глеб 2000 0 2 0 0 0

2 Харламцев Александр 2002 6 0 2 2 2

3 Флёров Владимир 2001 2 6 3 3 5

4 Смирнов Сергей 2003 3 4 4 7 7

5 Сондор Александр 2001 4 5 8 5 9

6 Иманкулов Дастан 2000 5 7 5 10 10

7 Преснов Павел 2000 27 9 6 6 12

8 Немчинов Матвей 2000 13 3 9 14 12

9 Шестаков Дмитрий 2003 8 15 14 4 12

10 Молоков Артем 2000 29 12 7 8 15

11 Орехов Иван 2003 11 8 10 9 17

12 Липихин Даниил 2000 18 13 11 13 24

13 Федосов Алексей 2002 12 25 12 22 24

14 Дуб Роман 2003 20 11 13 16 24

15 Ершов Матвей 2002 16 21 15 12 27

16 Каримуллин Даниль 2000 25 10 18 21 28

17 Камышенцев Даниил 2002 10 24 48 18 28

18 Ушкарев Савва 2003 15 31 22 15 30

19 Барыкин Михаил 2002 14 16 26 999 30

20 Коновалов Данис 2000 28 20 53 11 31

21 Мифтахов Газиз 2000 999 14 52 19 33

22 Васик Александр 2004 999 19 17 999 36

23 Гаврилов Артём 2003 24 17 19 26 36

24 Камынин Глеб 2003 22 18 20 24 38

25 Вихарев Иван 2003 23 28 16 999 39

26 Михайлов Серафим 2003 17 32 24 999 41

27 Сучилин Александр 2000 999 23 23 999 46

28 Груничев Иван 2002 19 40 27 29 46

29 Молодцов Илья 2002 999 26 25 999 51

30 Ковалёв Данил 2004 999 27 44 27 54

31 Строкатов Максим 2005 999 22 34 999 56

32 Смирнов Егор 2003 7 52 50 999 57

33 Полещук Максим 2004 999 29 29 999 58

34 Кулешов Вадим 2004 999 37 30 28 58

35 Полле Сергей 2004 999 38 21 999 59

36 Богомолов Данил 2004 999 35 32 999 67

37 Самойлов Сергей 2000 999 36 51 32 68

38 Куспаков Михаил 2005 999 34 35 999 69

39 Смирнов Георгий 2001 999 42 28 999 70

40 Козлов Артем 2004 999 44 37 33 70

41 Налобин Сергей 2003 999 33 38 999 71

42 Мартыненко Иван 2002 999 41 31 999 72

43 Богомолов Никита 2004 999 39 33 999 72

44 Тимошенко Егор 2002 999 43 36 999 79

45 Кандауров Евгений 2002 999 30 49 999 79

46 Чуновалов Артем 2005 999 47 40 999 87

47 Вавилин Дмитрий 2003 999 46 41 999 87

48 Гриднев Артём 2004 999 48 42 999 90

49 Добрынин Георгий 2004 999 45 46 999 91

50 Иванов Игорь 2000 999 53 39 999 92

51 Ельмешкин Дмитрий 2003 999 49 43 999 92

52 Поспелов Игорь 2003 999 50 45 999 95

53 Мартынов Максим 2003 999 51 47 999 98

54 Кириллов Илья 2000 9 999 999 999 1008

55 Кислицын Игорь 2002 999 999 999 17 1016

56 Майтов Данил 2003 999 999 999 20 1019

57 Овсянников Севастьян 2002 21 999 999 999 1020

58 Соколов Арсений 2002 999 999 999 23 1022

59 Парфенов Дмитрий 2002 999 999 999 25 1024

60 Пустовалов Дмитрий 2002 26 999 999 999 1025

61 Лоос Валерий 2003 999 999 999 30 1029

62 Бицадзе Лука 2001 30 999 999 999 1029

63 Блинов Даниил 2000 999 999 999 31 1030
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